AB 114 Innovation Plan Community Forum Schedule

Session
Coastside CSA

Peer Recovery Collaborative
Northwest/Northeast CSA
Youth Commission

Family Partners & Peer Workers
Monolingual Spanish

Older Adults
MHSARC - Public Comment

South County

Central CSA

Diversity and Equity Council
BHRS Management

Monolingual Chinese

East Palo Alto CSA

Date
17-Apr

17-Apr
17-Apr
26-Apr
30-Apr
1-May

2-May
2-May
3-May

3-May

4-May
8-May

8-May

Time
8:30am

12:00pm
3:30pm
6:30pm
2:00pm
6:00pm

10:00am
3:00pm
10:00am

3:30pm

11:00am
9:00am

11:00am

10-May 1:00pm

Location

225 S Cabrillo Hwy. Halfmoon Bay, 1st
Floor Conference Room

210 Industrial Road San Carlos, Suite 102
725 Price St Daly City

Closed session

Closed session

802 Brewster Ave Redwood City

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo,
Room 208

225 37" Ave. San Mateo, Room 100
Friendship Center, 802 Brewster Ave,
Redwood City

2000 Alameda de Las Pulgas, San Mateo,
Room 201

609 Price Ave. Redwood City, Room 107
Closed session

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo,
Room 208

2415 University Ave , East Palo Alto,
Community Room



