AB 114 Innovation Plan Community Forum Schedule			
Session	Date	Time	Location
Coastside CSA	17-Apr	8:30am	225 S Cabrillo Hwy. Halfmoon Bay, 1st Floor Conference Room
Peer Recovery Collaborative	17-Apr	12:00pm	210 Industrial Road San Carlos, Suite 102
Northwest/Northeast CSA	17-Apr	3:30pm	725 Price St Daly City
Youth Commission	26-Apr	6:30pm	Closed session
Family Partners & Peer Workers	30-Apr	2:00pm	Closed session
Monolingual Spanish	1-May	6:00pm	802 Brewster Ave Redwood City
Older Adults	2-May	10:00am	2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo, Room 208
MHSARC – Public Comment	2-May	3:00pm	225 37 th Ave. San Mateo, Room 100
South County	3-May	10:00am	Friendship Center, 802 Brewster Ave, Redwood City
Central CSA	3-May	3:30pm	2000 Alameda de Las Pulgas, San Mateo, Room 201
Diversity and Equity Council	4-May	11:00am	609 Price Ave. Redwood City, Room 107
BHRS Management	8-May	9:00am	Closed session
Monolingual Chinese	8-May	11:00am	2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, San Mateo, Room 208
East Palo Alto CSA	10-May	1:00pm	2415 University Ave , East Palo Alto, Community Room